R.J. Enterprise
22082 NE Neosho RD
Garnett, KS 66032

Monroe 1-A
Start 11-6-2013
3 soil 3 Finish 11-7-2013
4 clay/rock 7
8 lime 15
47 shale 62
9 lime 71
24 shale 95
7 lime 102
5 shale 107 set20° 77
46 lime 153 ran784.1°27/8
7 shale 180 cemented to surface 78 sxs
17 lime 177
5 shale 182
19 lime 201
177 shale 378
17 lime 395
54 shale 449
31 lime 480
29 shale 509
10 lime 519
11 shale 530
11 lime 541
9 shale 550
8 lime _ 558 G
140 shale 698
8 sandy shale 706 odor
13 Bkn sand 719 good show
28 oif sand 747 good show
15 Dk sand 762 show

28 shale 790 T.D.




